



\$~44 to 47

* **IN THE HIGH COURT OF DELHI AT NEW DELHI**

+ **W.P.(C) 9918/2020**

THE GENERAL MANAGER UCO BANK & ORS.Petitioners

Through: Mr. Sarfaraz Khan, Advocate for
UCO Bank.

versus

AJAY KUMARRespondent

Through: Mr. Anuj Aggarwal, Advocate.

+ **W.P.(C) 9922/2020**

THE GENERAL MANAGER UCO BANK & ORS.Petitioners

Through: Mr. Sarfaraz Khan, Advocate for
UCO Bank.

versus

PUSHPARespondent

Through: Mr. Anuj Aggarwal, Advocate.

+ **W.P.(C) 1429/2021**

AJAY KUMARPetitioner

Through: Mr. Anuj Aggarwal, Advocate.

versus

UCO BANKRespondent



Through: Mr. Sarfaraz Khan, Advocate for
UCO Bank.

+ **W.P.(C) 587/2021**

PUSHPA

.....Petitioner

Through: Mr. Anuj Aggarwal, Advocate.

versus

UCO BANK & ORS.

.....Respondents

Through: Mr. Sarfaraz Khan, Advocate for
UCO Bank.

CORAM:

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE GIRISH KATHPALIA

ORDER

08.10.2024

%

[Physical Hearing/Hybrid Hearing (as per request)]

1. In these cases, workmen are yet to file written submissions. The same be filed within four weeks.
2. Relist on 30.04.2025.
3. Interim orders to continue till next date of hearing.

GIRISH KATHPALIA, J

OCTOBER 8, 2024/ry

Click here to check corrigendum, if any