



\$~5 to 8

* **IN THE HIGH COURT OF DELHI AT NEW DELHI**

+ **W.P.(C) 9918/2020**

THE GENERAL MANAGER UCO BANK & ORS.

.....Petitioners

Through: Mr. Sarfaraz Khan, Advocate

versus

AJAY KUMAR

.....Respondent

Through: Ms. Shreya Gupta and Ms. Kritika
Matta, Advocates

+ **W.P.(C) 9922/2020**

THE GENERAL MANAGER UCO BANK & ORS.

.....Petitioners

Through: Mr. Sarfaraz Khan, Advocate

versus

PUSHPA

.....Respondent

Through:

+ **W.P.(C) 1429/2021**

AJAY KUMAR

.....Petitioner

Through: Ms. Shreya Gupta and Ms. Kritika
Matta, Advocates

versus

UCO BANK

.....Respondent

Through: Mr. Sarfaraz Khan, Advocate



+ **W.P.(C) 587/2021**

PUSHPA

.....Petitioner

Through: Ms. Shreya Gupta and Ms. Kritika
Matta, Advocates

versus

UCO BANK & ORS.

.....Respondents

Through: Mr. Sarfaraz Khan, Advocate

CORAM:

HON'BLE MS. JUSTICE CHANDRASEKHARAN SUDHA

ORDER

03.12.2025

%

1. Both sides are represented.
2. Pleadings are complete.
3. List for final hearing on 24.03.2026.

CHANDRASEKHARAN SUDHA, J

DECEMBER 3, 2025

p'ma